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島 田  里 愛 菜

市 川  結 菜

草 山  さ や か

田 中  麻 友

西 村  佳 世

藤 本  夏 菜

中 村  藍

井 上  美 月

髙 橋  美 貴

川 上  望 琴

中 新  ゆ ず り は

高 田  莉 瑠

政 本  結 菜

第２１回　神戸市ジュニアマスターズテニス大会 神戸ローンテニス倶楽部
２０１８．１０．１３

女子シングルス

1.

2.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

61

62

63

64

62

61

63

61

76(6)

61

63

62

64

62

溝邊

ﾘｼｬヴｨｰ

市川

西村

藤本

井上

中新

政本

溝邊

西村

井上

政本

西村

井上

井上


